WHEREAS, COMPANY desires to continue to license the COMPOSITIONS (hereafter including from the expanded 
production music repertoire) for the purpose of synchronization with COMPANY PRODUCTIONS in accordance with 
the following terms: 

A. In consideration of the payment of the sum of Thirty-Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty US Dollars ($36,150.00), 

which is payable as follows: Five (5) annual 
payments of Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty US Dollars ($7,230.00) the first of which is due on or before 
July 01, 2022, the TERM in paragraph three (3) of the AGREEMENT shall be extended for an additional Five (5) 
Years, commencing on July 01, 2022 and ending on June 30, 2027.    

B. (i) 
l be 

Platinum Library